
Sliding Window

The Urban Plus Sliding Window delivers contemporary styling 
alongside, strength and performance making it an ideal solution 
for high-end architectural applications. 

The system features embedded top and bottoms rail, delivering a 
modern panoramic design with crisp sight lines. Integrated insect 
screening maintains the sleek aesthetic and neat appearance of 
this system. Options to incorporate high performance insulated 
glass ensure excellent thermal outcomes whilst delivering an 
uninterrupted view of the outdoors.

let light in



• Panoramic Head and Sill design  
to maximise your view 

• Integrated insect and security 
screening options for a tidy 
aesthetic

• Two and three track configurations

• 2 track: OX, XX, OXO, XOX, OXXO

• 3 track: OXX, XXX, OXXXXO

• AGS 300/325 and 400/425 
Narrowline compatible for  
seamless integration

• High light and low light 
combinations to suit contemporary 
building requirements

• Accepts double glazing up to 18mm

650

600

950

900

1250

1200

1550

1500

1850

1800

2150

2100

2450

2400

2750

2700

650 600

1250 1200

1550 1500

1850 1800

2150 2100

950 900

Stud 
Opening

Frame
Size

3050

3000

Sliding Window

Features + Benefits

Measurements

Maximum Performance

Serviceability Pressure 3000Pa

Ultimate Pressure 7000Pa

Water Penetration 450Pa

Frame Dimensions (Depth)

Standard Frame 76mm

Multi-stack 101.6mm

Maximum Recommended Size

Sash Height 1800mm

Sash Width 1800mm

Sash Weight 60kg

Glazing Capacity

Single Glazed 4mm - 10mm

Double Glazed 16mm - 18mm

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE & OWNED02 4958 4444         1 Billbrooke Close, Cameron Park, NSW, 2285         fin.com.au




