

# Sliding Window

The Urban Plus Sliding Window delivers contemporary styling alongside, strength and performance making it an ideal solution for high-end architectural applications.

The system features embedded top and bottoms rail, delivering a modern panoramic design with crisp sight lines. Integrated insect screening maintains the sleek aesthetic and neat appearance of this system. Options to incorporate high performance insulated glass ensure excellent thermal outcomes whilst delivering an uninterrupted view of the outdoors.





## Sliding Window





#### Features + Benefits

- Panoramic Head and Sill design to maximise your view
- Integrated insect and security screening options for a tidy aesthetic
- Two and three track configurations
- 2 track: OX, XX, OXO, XOX, OXXO
- 3 track: OXX, XXX, OXXXXO
- AGS 300/325 and 400/425 Narrowline compatible for seamless integration
- High light and low light combinations to suit contemporary building requirements
- Accepts double glazing up to 18mm

#### **Maximum Performance**

Serviceability Pressure	3000Pa
Ultimate Pressure	7000Pa
Water Penetration	450Pa

#### Frame Dimensions (Depth)

Standard Frame	76mm
Multi-stack	101.6mm

#### **Maximum Recommended Size**

Sash Height	1800mm			
Sash Width	1800mm			
Sash Weight	60kg			

### **Glazing Capacity**

Single Glazed	4mm - 10mm
Double Glazed	16mm - 18mm

#### Measurements

Stud Opening		650	950	1250	1550	1850	2150	2450	2750	3050
	Frame Size	600	900	1200	1500	1800	2100	2400	2700	3000
650	600	<b>→</b>	$\rightarrow$	<b>→</b>	<b>—</b>	<b>←</b>	<b>—</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→ ←</b>
950	900	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>
1250	1200	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→ ←</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>
1550	1500		<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→ ←</b>	<b>→</b> ←	<b>→</b>	+
1850	1800		<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→ ←</b>	<b>→ ←</b>	<b>→</b> ←	+ +
2150	2100		<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>→</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>→</b> ←	<b>→</b> ←	+ +



